
CLASS                             
CLASSIC WOMEN

Member 

Y/N Butterfly PL PTS
Streakin 

Poles PL PTS Speed PL PTS SAB PL PTS
National 

Flags PL PTS Barrels PL PTS

TOTAL 

PTS

# of 

Rides
None Y 0 0

Y 0 0

CLASSIC MEN

None

0 0

SUPER SENIOR WOMEN

LaDonna Mild Y 27.092 3 4 10.770 2 5 16.079 3 4 12.969 2 5 22.719 2 5 24.306 2 5 28 6

LaHonda Boyce Y 26.040 2 5 16.361 3 4 10.649 2 5 20.930 3 4 33.700 3 4 34.600 3 4 26 6

Stephanie Husky Y 18.072 1 6 9.328 1 6 9.565 1 6 12.580 1 6 19.160 1 6 22.590 1 6 36 6

Jennifer Gillion NRFP NR NT 63.394 4 3 NR NR NR 3 2

SUPER SENIOR MEN

Todd Blackburn Y 25.991 1 6 14.338 1 6 15.999 2 5 19.872 1 6 31.573 1 6 29.869 1 6 35 6

Aaron Long Y 28.845 2 5 14.485 2 5 11.947 1 6 28.233 2 5 63.492 2 5 34.221 2 5 31 6

LEADLINE GIRLS

Harper Nuefeld Y 111.817 1 6 94.861 1 6 67.852 1 6 87.496 1 6 120.236 1 6 56.293 1 6 36 6

SUPER PEEWEE GIRLS

None 0 0

SUPER PEEWEE BOYS

Holden Mild Y 108.426 1 6 74.688 1 6 77.766 1 6 69.983 1 6 87.803 1 6 67.928 1 6 36 6

PEEWEE GIRLS

Stormie Long Y 25.268 1 6 11.378 1 6 11.283 2 5 26.158 2 5 27.426 1 6 26.940 2 5 33 6

Hazel Lamperchet Y NT 18.781 3 4 15.719 3 4 88.229 3 4 45.394 2 5 58.004 3 4 21 6

Lexi Sue Y NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Quinn Mild Y 28.226 2 5 15.201 2 5 10.097 1 6 20.996 1 6 NT 21.652 1 6 28 6

PEEWEE BOYS

None 0 0

JUNIOR GIRLS

Callie Long Y 28.519 1 6 28.519 4 3 15.181 2 5 15.697 3 4 22.153 1 6 34.748 3 4 28 6

Adley Long Y 39.648 3 4 9.405 2 5 20.429 4 3 13.919 2 5 31.690 2 5 24.597 1 6 28 6

Paisley Morris Y NT 9.188 1 6 9.124 1 6 12.080 1 6 44.141 3 4 26.471 2 5 27 6

Jewelyonna Kennedy Y 30.546 2 5 20.884 3 4 18.224 3 4 26.020 4 3 71.060 4 3 NR 19 5

Joslin NRFP 23.182 11.844 12.357 15.197 29.841 27.336 NRFP 6
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JUNIOR BOYS

Keith Amerson Y NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Adair Brown Y 23.337 1 6 13.861 1 6 12.868 1 6 19.728 1 6 38.810 1 6 29.284 1 6 36 6

INTERMEDIATE WOMEN

Megan Baker Y NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Bailea Ornelas Y NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Kamryn Turnbow Y 17.314 1 6 8.722 1 6 8.779 1 6 16.578 2 5 15.513 1 6 19.718 1 6 35 6

Whitney Homer Y 21.565 2 5 10.037 2 5 11.446 2 5 13.649 1 6 26.788 2 5 NT 26 6

INTERMEDIATE MEN

None NRFP 0 0

SENIOR WOMEN

Freda Bell Y 17.218 1 6 9.398 1 6 9.434 1 6 11.662 1 6 17.089 2 5 20.100 1 6 35 6

Samantha Ford Y 23.839 4 3 10.326 3 4 9.943 3 4 12.673 3 4 19.521 3 4 22.895 3 4 23 6

Kayla Pevytoe Y 21.239 2 5 11.783 4 3 NR NR NR NR 8 2

Mikayla Nuefeld Y 21.564 3 4 9.899 2 5 9.899 2 5 12.114 2 5 15.225 1 6 20.907 2 5 30 6

Sarah Sue Y NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Kaitlyn Jones Assoc. NR NR 13.718 4 3 15.720 4 2 NT 30.502 4 3 8 4

Gabby Ybarra Y NR 21.981 5 1 17.994 5 1 28.882 5 1 45.590 5 1 NR 4 4

SENIOR MEN

Kyle Sue Y NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

WALK/TROT

Chelsea Couch Y 31.797 1 6 24.101 2 5 25.727 2 5 43.038 2 5 45.683 2 5 41.879 1 6 32 6

NRFP =Not riding for points

=Rider not able to qualify, not enough qualified rides

Year end awards will be given for places 1st - 6th


